

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.12 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4766 OF 2010

RAJIV KUMAR MISHRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)

Date: 19/03/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
(In chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Tulika Prakash, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Pradeep Misra, adv. (NP)

Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy, Adv.(NP)

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.(NP)

Ms. Mukti Chowdhary, Adv.(NP)

Mr. Deeptakirti Verma, Adv.(NP)

Mr. Nitin Bhardwaj, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

None present.
Issue notice.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master