

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6654 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

CHINI MILLS KARAMCHARI SANGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 20/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Tulika Prakash,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad ,Adv

Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for respondent Nos.1 and 2 submits that he has already filed statement of case but as reported by the Registry, respondent Nos.1, 2 and 4 have not filed the proof of depositing the cost till date. Let the necessary proof be filed by the next date.

List again on 12.3.2014.

(SANJIV JAIN)
REGISTRAR