

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.8336/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04/12/2013 in CMWP No. 42783/2013 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

NAMRATA MARKETING PVT LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMPETITION COMMISSION OF INDIA &ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 08/04/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
[IN CHAMBERS]For Petitioner(s) Mr. Keshav Kumar Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Gupta-ii, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Arjun Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' further time is granted to the learned counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps for service on unserved respondent Nos.2 & 3.

(RASHMI DHYANI)
SR.P.A.(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER