

* ITEM NO.28

COURT NO.14
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SECTION XI
I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 4766/2010

RAJIV KUMAR MISHRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/07/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Tulika Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Sheeba Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/
Applicant

Mr. Deeptakirti Verma, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.
Ms. Mukti Chowdhary, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Charen Singh, Adv.
Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, Adv.

Mr. Vikramditya, Adv.
Mr. Sanjoy Ghose, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Ms. Indu Misra, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted, as prayed, to furnish complete
and correct address of respondent no. 2.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
RASHI GUPTA
Date: 2016.07.12
10:47:57 IST
Reason:

(Jyoti Gupta)
Sr.P.A.

(Raj Rani Negi)
Court Master