

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No. 4766/2010

RAJIV KUMAR MISHRA

Appellant

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. THROUGH CHIEF SECRETARY & ORS.

Respondents

WITH

I.A. Nos. 116066/2017 and 81871/2018 in W.P.(C) No. 779/2017 (PIL-W)

Date : 21-08-2018 This matter was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondents

Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Varun Tankha, Adv.

Mr. Suman Sodhi, Adv.

Mr. Aman Nandrajog, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Ashwarya Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RI.A. Nos. 116066/2017 and 81871/2018 in W.P.(C)
No. 779/2017

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

List the matter on 31.8.2018 before the
appropriate Bench as per the roster.(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar