

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4766/2010

RAJIV KUMAR MISHRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 115142/2018 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION  
IA No. 7/2011 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION  
IA No. 8/2012 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION  
IA No. 173416/2018 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT  
IA No. 75811/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL  
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH

C.A. No. 8198-8199/2010 (III-A)  
(IA No. 179573/2018 - WITHDRAWAL OF CASE/APPLICATION)

C.A. No. 6654/2010 (III-A)  
(FOR  
FOR ON IA 2/2010  
FOR ON IA 5/2014  
IA No. 98999/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

C.A. No. 4429/2012 (III-A)

Date : 15-01-2020 These matters were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

Counsel for the parties :

Ms. Tulika Prakash, AOR

Mr. Rohit K. Singh, AOR  
Mr. Rajan Chaurasiya, Adv.  
Ms. Anshruta Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Ram Sharma, AOR

Mr. Rohit K. Singh, AOR

Mr. Kaustubh Anshuraj, AOR

Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR  
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sumeer Sodhi, AOR  
Mr. Ashish Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Paul, AOR

Mr. Rajan Kumar Chaurasia, Adv.  
Mr. Sharath Nambiar, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Divya Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Sumeer Sodhi, AOR

Mr. Sanjoy Ghose, Adv.  
Mr. Baburam, Adv.  
Mr. Kaustubh Anshuraj, Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Bhardwaj, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested, list after two weeks.

[ CHARANJEET KAUR ]  
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[ INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL ]  
ASSTT. REGISTRAR